
Rte. 2/102 Visioning Process

Stakeholder Group

Business Development

Michael Baker P.O. Box 297 Advanprop@aol.com

North Kingstown, RI 02852

Mark Hawkins 589 Miner Rd. drybridgesand@hotmail.com

Saunderstown, RI 02874

Vaughn Oatley P.O. Box 829 oatsvo@yahoo.com

North Kingstown, RI 02852

Rit Schartner rit@schartner.com

Conservation

Ahren Cohen 400 Forge Rd. ahren.l.cohen@gmail.com

North Kingstown, RI 02852

884-1612

Meg Kerr megkerr@cox.net

Residential

Kevin Maloney 78 Wickham Rd. dzinr3@cox.net

North Kingstown, RI 02852

Colin O'Sullivan 284 Laurel Ridge Ln caosullivan1@verizon.net

North Kingstown, RI 02852

John A. Patterson 721 North Quidnessett Rd. pattj@cox.net

North Kingstown, RI 02852

Jeff Zucchi 11 Rollingwood Dr. JeffZucchi@aol.com

North Kingstown, RI 02852

Alternates

Thomas Kolling 217 Plain Rd. tomkol56@gmail.com

North Kingstown, RI 02852

Al Lyons 46 Eastwick Rd. allyons@cox.net

North Kingstown, RI 02852

Richard Schartner, Jr. 605 Indian Corner Rd.

Saunderstown, RI 02874

Healthy Places Working Group

John Nosatch 8 Robin Dr. dadrider@cox.net

North Kingstown, RI 02852

Non-Voting/Ad Hoc Members

Frank DiGregorio specsinc@verizon.net
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Rte. 2/102 Visioning Process

Stakeholder Group

Paul Dion 34 Salem Dr. pdion@verizon.net

North Kingstown, RI 02852

Martha Pugh mpughe@northkingstown.com

Jon Reiner 55 Brown St. JReiner@northkingstown.org

North Kingstown, RI 02852

David Schweid Town Planner planner@town.exeter.ri.us

675 Ten Rod Rd.

Exeter, RI 02822

Consultants

Ona Ferguson The Consensus Building Institute oferguson@cbuilding.org

Cambridge, MA 

617-844-1122

Nathan Kelly Horsley Witten Group nkelly@horsleywitten.com

370 Ives St.

Providence, RI 02906

272-1717

Peter Flinker Dodson & Flinker, Inc. peter@dodsonassociates.com

P.O. Box 160

463 Main St.

Ashfield, MA 01330

Planning Department

Becky Lamond 55 Brown St. blamond@northkingstown.org

North Kingstown, RI 02852 401-268-1571

Nicole Bourassa 55 Brown St. nbourassa@northkingstown.org

North Kingstown, RI 02852 401-268-1571
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